SOLICITORS NAME
Natalie Coleman
John Curley
Elaina Rocks
Ryan Eichler
Peter Kopina
James Fairchild
Kevin Proctor
David Hawkins Jr
Chris Barth
Roger Upshaw
Rex Fowler Il
Steven Lutz
Artur Golubev
Joshua Wilks
Clinton Schulte
Brandon Swaisgood
Dylan Markus
David Brown Jr
Jeffrey Blazer
Makenzi Harrison
Sarah Webb

BUSINESS NAME

IGS Energy
Spectrum
Spectrum
Spectrum
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omin Fiber

Dee Dee Book Business

Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Omni Fiber
Everdry
Everdry

EXPIRATION DATE
4/18/2026
4/18/2026
4/21/2026
4/22/2026
7/7/2026
7/8/2026
7/9/2026
7/9/2026
7/9/2026
7/11/2026
7/17/2026
7/30/2026
8/1/2026
8/5/2026
9/16/2026
10/6/2026

10/15/2026
12/12/2026
12/22/2026
2/17/2027
2/17/2027



