

SOLICITORS NAME	BUSINESS NAME	EXPIRATION DATE
Natalie Coleman	IGS Energy	4/18/2026
John Curley	Spectrum	4/18/2026
Elaina Rocks	Spectrum	4/21/2026
Ryan Eichler	Spectrum	4/22/2026
Peter Kopina	Omni Fiber	7/7/2026
James Fairchild	Omni Fiber	7/8/2026
Kevin Proctor	Omni Fiber	7/9/2026
David Hawkins Jr	Omni Fiber	7/9/2026
Chris Barth	Omni Fiber	7/9/2026
Roger Upshaw	Omni Fiber	7/11/2026
Rex Fowler II	Omni Fiber	7/17/2026
Steven Lutz	Omin Fiber	7/30/2026
Artur Golubev	Dee Dee Book Business	8/1/2026
Joshua Wilks	Omni Fiber	8/5/2026
Clinton Schulte	Omni Fiber	9/16/2026
Brandon Swaisgood	Omni Fiber	10/6/2026
Dylan Markus	Omni Fiber	10/15/2026
David Brown Jr	Omni Fiber	12/12/2026
Jeffrey Blazer	Omni Fiber	12/22/2026
Makenzi Harrison	Everdry	2/17/2027
Sarah Webb	Everdry	2/17/2027